
TOTAL CAPACIry RATE SCHEDULE . WADENA COUNTY
FOR TAXES PAYABLE 2024

School
Districts

County
Rate

Township
Rate

School
Rate

HRA Market
ValueTownsbios

Aldrich 818
2170

54.5950
54.5950

5.5940
5.5940

18.2060
27.2090

0.14851
0.09669

Blueberry

Bullard*.

Hunter3ville**

Leaf River

Lyons*'

Meadow

North Gemany

Orton

Red Eye

Rockwoo!

Shell River"

ThomastorYn

Wadena

Wing River

821 54.5950 0.0840 9.9440 17.2010

818
2170

54.5950
54.5550

0.0840
0.0840

18.2060
27 .17 50

0.14851
0.09669

82.2080
91.1300

54.5950 0.0840 3.0800 17.2010 0.10860 74.9500

54.5950 0.0840 10.8450 ',14.2680

54.5950
54.5950

0.0840
0.0840

23.4910
27.2090

0.'15662
0.09669

80.8710
84.5890

820
821

54.5950
54.5950

0
0

0840
0840

10.4160
10.4150

818
820

54.5950
54.5950

0.0840
0.0840

8.5400
8.5400

18.2060
23.4910

0.14851
0.15662

81.4250
86.7100

820 54.5950 0.0840 8.9420 23.4910 0.15662 87.1120

820
821

54.5950
54.5950

0.0840
0.0840

88.3340
82.0440

820
2155

54.5950
54.5950

U

0
0840
0840

6.20'10
6.2010

0.15662
0.18168

84.3710
75.1480

821 54.5950 0.0840 7.5310 17.2010 0.10860 79.4110

8r8
2170

54.5950
54.5950

9.1100
9.r 100

18.2060
27.2090

0.'t 4851
0.09669

81.9950
90.9980

818
2155

54.5950
54.5950

0.0840
0.0840

10_0490
10.0490

18.2060
14.2680

82.9340
78.9960

818
820
2155

54.5950
54.5950
54.5950

18.2060
23.4910
14.2680

Cities

Aldrich

Menahga *'

Nimrod

Sebeka**

Staples--

Verndale.*

Wadena*'

2170

82'l

820

820

2170

818

2155

54.5950

53.8140

54.5950

sr.9200

53.6970

54.0660

53.7610

0.0840

0.0840

0.0840

0.0840

0.0840

0.0840

0.0840

30.5250

49.1670

25.0690

133.0620

50.0730

59.7180

39.4020

27.2090

16.6420

23.49r0

21.6230

26.4540

17.8780

't3.6 0

0.09669

0.10860

0.15662

0.15662

0.09669

0.14851

0.18168

1 12.5130

119.7070

103.2390

206.6890

130.3080

'131.7450

107.9890

State Tax Commercial/lndus 29.294

*'Taxing District receives a Disparity credit

TLUPKES 3-'r 1-2024

SeasonalRec

'1.1310

10.640

Total Tax
Capacity

78.4790
47.4420

Req V

0.0840
0.0840

0.10860 81.8240

9.3230
9.3160

821

2155 0.18168 79.7920

820
2170

2.7010
2.7010

23.4910
17.2010

0.15662
0.10860

88.5860
82.2960

10.1640
10.1640

23.4910
17.2010

0.1 5662
0.10860

23.49r 0
14.2680

0.0840
0.0840

0.14851
0.1 8158

0_0840
0.0840
0.0840

9.2900
9.2900
9.2900

0.148s1
0.15662
0.1 81 68

82.17 50
87.4600
74.2370


