

TOTAL CAPACITY RATE SCHEDULE - WADENA COUNTY
FOR TAXES PAYABLE 2024

<u>Townships</u>	<u>School Districts</u>	<u>County Rate</u>	<u>Reg V</u>	<u>Township Rate</u>	<u>School Rate</u>	<u>HRA</u>	<u>Market Value</u>	<u>Total Tax Capacity</u>
Aldrich	818	54.5950	0.0840	5.5940	18.2060		0.14851	78.4790
	2170	54.5950	0.0840	5.5940	27.2090		0.09669	87.4820
Blueberry	821	54.5950	0.0840	9.9440	17.2010		0.10860	81.8240
Bullard**	818	54.5950	0.0840	9.3230	18.2060		0.14851	82.2080
	2170	54.5550	0.0840	9.3160	27.1750		0.09669	91.1300
Huntersville**	821	54.5950	0.0840	3.0800	17.2010		0.10860	74.9600
Leaf River	2155	54.5950	0.0840	10.8450	14.2680		0.18168	79.7920
Lyons**	820	54.5950	0.0840	2.7010	23.4910		0.15662	80.8710
	2170	54.5950	0.0840	2.7010	27.2090		0.09669	84.5890
Meadow	820	54.5950	0.0840	10.4160	23.4910		0.15662	88.5860
	821	54.5950	0.0840	10.4160	17.2010		0.10860	82.2960
North Germany	818	54.5950	0.0840	8.5400	18.2060		0.14851	81.4250
	820	54.5950	0.0840	8.5400	23.4910		0.15662	86.7100
Orton	820	54.5950	0.0840	8.9420	23.4910		0.15662	87.1120
Red Eye	820	54.5950	0.0840	10.1640	23.4910		0.15662	88.3340
	821	54.5950	0.0840	10.1640	17.2010		0.10860	82.0440
Rockwood	820	54.5950	0.0840	6.2010	23.4910		0.15662	84.3710
	2155	54.5950	0.0840	6.2010	14.2680		0.18168	75.1480
Shell River**	821	54.5950	0.0840	7.5310	17.2010		0.10860	79.4110
Thomastown	818	54.5950	0.0840	9.1100	18.2060		0.14851	81.9950
	2170	54.5950	0.0840	9.1100	27.2090		0.09669	90.9980
Wadena	818	54.5950	0.0840	10.0490	18.2060		0.14851	82.9340
	2155	54.5950	0.0840	10.0490	14.2680		0.18168	78.9960
Wing River	818	54.5950	0.0840	9.2900	18.2060		0.14851	82.1750
	820	54.5950	0.0840	9.2900	23.4910		0.15662	87.4600
	2155	54.5950	0.0840	9.2900	14.2680		0.18168	78.2370

Cities

Aldrich	2170	54.5950	0.0840	30.6250	27.2090		0.09669	112.5130
Menahga **	821	53.8140	0.0840	49.1670	16.6420		0.10860	119.7070
Nimrod	820	54.5950	0.0840	25.0690	23.4910		0.15662	103.2390
Sebeka**	820	51.9200	0.0840	133.0620	21.6230		0.15662	206.6890
Staples**	2170	53.6970	0.0840	50.0730	26.4540		0.09669	130.3080
Verndale**	818	54.0660	0.0840	59.7180	17.8780		0.14851	131.7460
Wadena**	2155	53.7610	0.0840	39.4020	13.6110	1.1310	0.18168	107.9890

State Tax	Commercial/Indus	29.294		Seasonal Rec			10.640	
-----------	------------------	--------	--	--------------	--	--	--------	--

**Taxing District receives a Disparity Credit